
Ingangscontrole Startende Treinen 2016-01-19

Maandag

Treinnr.
5806
2121
2608
7417
4615
4008
2123
1512
5817
2608
3010
2125
12617
14821
1517
819

821

4006
3012

Bestemming
Hfd

Gvc

Vs

Rhn

Zl

Amr

Gvc

Ekz

Avat
Vs
Hdr

Gvc

Gr

Utg

Amf

Mt

Mt

Utg

Hdr

Tijd
05:03/05:13
05:17/05:27
05:28/05:28
05:19/05:29
05:30/05:40
05:37/05:47
05:47/05:57
05:50/06:00
05:42/05:52
05:18/05:28
06:02/06:12
06:17/06:27
05:57/06:07
05:54/06:04
05:09/06:01
05:58/06:08
06:28/06:38
05:11/05:21
06:32/06:42

Dinsdag

Treinnr.
5806
4006
7417
4008
2121
2608
4615
2123
5817
2123
2610
1512
2225
4821
12617
819

3010
2125
821

3012

Bestemming
Hfd

Amr

Rhn

Amr

Gvc

Vs
Zl

Gvc

Avat
Gvc

Vs

Ekz

Ddr

Utg
Gr

Mt
Hdr

Gvc

Mt

Hdr

Tijd
05:03/05:13
05:07/05:17
05:23/05:29
05:37/05:47
05:17/05:27
05:28/05:28
05:30/05:40
05:47/05:57
05:42/05:42
05:47/05:57
05:48/05:58
05:50/06:00
06:02/06:12
05:56/06:04
05:57/06:07
05:58/06:08
06:02/06:12
06:17/06:27
06:29/06:38
06:32/06:42



Ingangscontrole Startende Treinen 2016-01-19

Woensdag

Treinnr.
2121
2608
4615
2123
2610
1512
3010
2125
5806
4006
7417
4615
4008
5817
4821
12617
819

821

3012
15:17

Bestemming
Gvc

Vs

Zl

Gvc

Vs
Ekz

Hdr

Gvc

Hfd

Amr

Rhn

Zl

Amr

Avat
Utg

Gr

Mt

Mt

Hdr

Avat

05:17/05:27
05:28/05:28
05:30/05:40
05:47/05:57
05:48/05:58
05:50/06:00
06:02/06:12
06:17/06:27
05:03/05:13
05:07/05:17
05:23/0529
05:29/05:40
05:02/05:47
05:42/05:52
05:56/06:04
05:57/06:07
05:58/06:08
06:29/06:38
06:32/06:42
05:51/06:01

Donderdag

Treinnr.
5806
2608
4615
4008
5817
1512
1517
3010
2125
2227
4006
2121
7417
2123
2610
4821
12617
819

3010
2125
821
3012

Bestemming
Hfd
Vs
Zl

Amr

Avat
Ekz

Amf

Hdr

Gvc

Ddr

Amr

GVC
Rhn

Gvc

Vs

Utg

Gr

Mt

Hdr

Gvc
Mt

Hdr

Tijd
05:03/05:13
05:28/05:28
05:30/05:40
05:37/05:47
05:42/05:52
05:50/06:00
05:51/06:01
06:02/06:12
06:17/06:27
06:32/06:42
05:07/05:17
05:18/05:28
05:19/05:29
05:47/05:57
05:56/05:58
05:56/06:04
05:53/06:07
05:39/06:08
06:01/06:12
06:17/06:27
06:29/06:38
06:32/06:42



Ingangscontrole Startende Treinen 2016-01-19

Vrijdag

Treinnr.
5806
4006

2121
2608

7417
4615
4008

5817
2123
2610
1512
3010
2125
3012
4821
819
12617
3010
821
1517

Bestemming
Hfd
Amr
Gvc
Vs
Rhn
Zl
Amr
Avat
Gvc
Vs
Ekz
Hdr
Gvc
Hdr
Utg
Mt
Gn
Hdr
Mt
Avat

Tijd
05:03/05:13
04:18/05:17
01:48/05:27
05:28/05:28
01:24/05:29
05:30/05:40
05:37/05:47
05:42/05:52
05:43/05:57
05:56/05:58
05:56/06:00
06:02/06:12
06:17/06:27
06:32/06:42
05:56/06:04
„:../06:07
..:../06:07
06:02/06:12
..:../06:29
05:52/06:02

Zaterdag

Treinnr.
2608
5806
2121
2125
2612
4823
12619
3021
2127
2614
823
5814
3023
816
2616
825

Bestemming
Vs
Hfd
Gvc
Gvc
Vs
Utg
Lw
Nm
Gvc
Vs
Mt
Hfd m
Nm
Amr
Vs
Mt

Tijd
05:20/05:28
05:03/05:13
05:17/05:27
06:17/06:27
06:18/06:28
06:34/06:34
..:../06:37
06:42/06:53
05:43/06:57
06:48/06:58
06:57/07:08
07:04/07:13
07:12/07:23
07:17/07:27
07:18/07:28
07:27/07:28



Ingangscontrole Startende Treinen 2016-01-19

Zondag

2127
2614
1516
3014
2129
2616
4016
3025
2131
2618

Gvc
Vs
Ekz
Hdr
Gvc
Vs
Amr
Nm
Gvc
Vs

Tijd
06:32/06:42
05:21/06:57
06:48/06:58
06:58/07:03
05:21/07:12
07:17/07:27
07:18/07:28
07:21/07:47
07:48/07:53
07:57/07:57
07:35/07:58


